
EVENTS 6, 7, 14 & 31

RACE 25

135
-62

-

Jason MARKHAM

Neil ALLMAN
ROW

9

177
02:25.150190

02:27.71068
02:27.860

Tony HAZLEDINE

Tony GREEN

Keith RILEYROW

8

273
02:17.930147

02:21.550263
02:23.360

Tony HAYWOOD

Edward LAMBAH STOAT

Michael GATHERROW

7

242
02:09.690191

02:09.92093
02:11.560

Grant SELLARS

Ged ABRAHAMS

Anderw ASTLEYROW

6

203
02:04.670122

02:05.120227
02:06.940

Antony PERRETT

Richard STOTT

Sarah MEASURESROW

5

275
02:02.32087

02:02.64059
02:02.650

Neil LLOYD

Shaun MULLIGAN

David HEBBROW

4

100
01:59.450172

01:59.690141
02:00.270

Andy HUNT

John CRAGG

Sam RHODESROW

3

254
01:51.620262

01:57.33086
01:58.430

Ian STELTNER

Daniel PRITCHARD

Bill SWALLOWROW

2

125
01:50.63074

01:51.020174
01:51.260

Andy MOLNAR

Dave MATRAVERS

Jamie O'BRIENROW

1

POLE
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